Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
610
EN
D
 M
IL
L
 เอ
็นม
ิลล
์
DEEP SERIES
เอ็นมิิลล์ตระกูลดีฟ
CBN END MILL
CBN เอ็นมิลล์
Carbide Endmill
เอ็นมิิลล์คาร์ไบด์
HSS Endmill
เอ็นมิลล์ไฮสปีด
Ball
หัวบอล
Radius
หัวกัดมุม R
Square
หัวตัด
Taper Ball
หัวเตเปอร์บอล
Roughing
For machining of high-hardness materials. Excellent chip removal performance enables high efficiency.
Item Code Stock
Size (mm)
Corner radius Tool Dia. Flute Length Overall length Shank Dia.
EPP4030-02-TH 0.2 3 8 60 6
EPP4030-05-TH 0.5 3 8 60 6
EPP4040-02-TH 0.2 4 11 60 6
EPP4040-05-TH 0.5 4 11 60 6
EPP4040-10-TH 1.0 4 11 60 6
EPP4050-02-TH 0.2 5 13 60 6
EPP4050-05-TH 0.5 5 13 60 6
EPP4050-10-TH 1.0 5 13 60 6
EPP4060-03-TH 0.3 6 13 60 6
EPP4060-05-TH 0.5 6 13 60 6
EPP4060-10-TH 1.0 6 13 60 6
EPP4060-15-TH 1.5 6 13 60 6
EPP4080-03-TH 0.3 8 19 75 8
EPP4080-05-TH 0.5 8 19 75 8
EPP4080-10-TH 1.0 8 19 75 8
EPP4080-15-TH 1.5 8 19 75 8
EPP4080-20-TH 2.0 8 19 75 8
EPP4100-03-TH 0.3 10 22 80 10
EPP4100-05-TH 0.5 10 22 80 10
EPP4100-10-TH 1.0 10 22 80 10
EPP4100-15-TH 1.5 10 22 80 10
EPP4100-20-TH 2.0 10 22 80 10
EPP4120-05-TH 0.5 12 26 100 12
EPP4120-10-TH 1.0 12 26 100 12
EPP4120-15-TH 1.5 12 26 100 12
EPP4120-20-TH 2.0 12 26 100 12
EPP4120-30-TH 3.0 12 26 100 12
EPP4160-10-TH 1.0 16 32 110 16
EPP4160-15-TH 1.5 16 32 110 16
EPP4160-20-TH 2.0 16 32 110 16
EPP4160-30-TH 3.0 16 32 110 16
EPP4200-10-TH 1.0 20 38 125 20
EPP4200-15-TH 1.5 20 38 125 20
EPP4200-20-TH 2.0 20 38 125 20
EPP4200-30-TH 3.0 20 38 125 20
 : Stocked Items.
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
EPOCH TH POWER MILL
EPP4 - -TH
Corner Radius
Planing
Side
Cutting
Side
Cutting
Slotting
Die-sinking
Profiling
Radius
Helical
Roughing
Semi
Finishing
Finishing
P
(Steel)
H
(High hardened)
M
(Stainless)
S
(Titanium alloy)
N
(Non ferrous)
CARBIDE
TH
COATED
55
HRC
Corner
Radius
43°Helix
angle
Dia.
tolerance Ø3    Ø6    : 0  -0.015
Ø8    Ø20  : 0  -0.02
h6
        Ds  6    : 0  -0.008
  6  Ds  10  : 0  -0.009
10  Ds  18  : 0  -0.011
18  Ds          : 0  -0.013 (mm)